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Richard John Britton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CM9 6SJ

Date of birth August 1947
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BUY TYRES LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALPINE TYRES LTD

SMITH'S WHEELS (U.K.) LIMITED
WOLFRACE WHEELS (UK) LIMITED
DARTMOUTH LAND COMPANY
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

CLIMATE ENERGY SUSTAINABLE
PARTNERSHIP CIC

CLIMATE ENERGY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

EAST OF ENGLAND ENERGY
ADVICE CENTRE LTD

BASILDON WISE PROJECT LIMITED

BASILDON WISE PROJECT LIMITED
FEEAC - FEDERATION OF ENERGY

EFFICIENCY ADVICE CENTRE'S LTD
WOLFRACE LIMITED

WOLFRACE LIMITED

CLIMATE ENERGY LIMITED

ESSEX ENERGY EFFICIENCY
ADVICE CENTRE LTD

CENTRE LOCAL INITIATIVES
MARKETING ADVICE TRAINING FOR

N/A* - no information available

Richard John Britton

Number
07657329

Number

07657206
03891161
02406254
05188148
06906112
06844422
06367709
03866062

03866062
04013470

05568439
05568439

05310564
04453929

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908674551

908674551
The OId Mill House Lodge Road
Woodham Mortimer

Maldon
Essex

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
03/06/2011

App. Date
03/06/2011
24/08/2010
31/07/2010
27/11/2009
14/05/2009
11/03/2009
11/09/2007
17/04/2007

17/04/2007
09/05/2006

20/09/2005
20/09/2005

13/12/2004
01/04/2003

Position
Director

Res. Date

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

07/11/2024
20/04/2015

Director

17/07/2009 Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
17/07/2009 Director
17/07/2009 Director

31/07/2012
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Richard John Britton 908674551

THE ENVIRONMENT LIMITED

04148667 Company is dissolved 10/12/2002 Director

N/A* - no information available
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